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BELCARENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
SPA EURO RACE
RACE ((1251

))

Provisional Classification
Orivers Team Vehicle

2

Bes! Lap
Class laps Total Time Gap Kph Lop Time Kph

1 701 Luc DE COCK/ /Tim JOOSEN
2 8 Koen WAUTeRS/Xavier STEVENS/Kris WAUTERS

3 2 Fronk THIERS/Hons THIERS
4705 David HOUTHOOFD/François BOUILLON

5 11 Thomos PIESSENS/Sven VAN LAERE
6 3 Guy VERHEYEN/yincent DESPRIET

7 33 Pierre-Yves PAQUE/Gregory PAISSE

8 25 Wim JEURIS

9311 Pieter VAN SOELEN/K BOGAERTS

10 15 Rob VERHOEVEN/Kris VERHOEVEN
11412 ~WT..ufNP'ONT/lucBIW'fCK .••mSlo......,w.o.GI""""!>

12142 John RASSE/Niels LAGRANGE

13240 Guilloume DUMAREY

14235 Berl REDANT/Pieter VANNESTE

15 34 Erik QVICK/Tom VAN ROMPUY
16248 Nicolos OTTO/Jôrg OTTO

1 7242 Guido WERCKX

18249 Roy EDLAND/Frode EGELAND

19 20 Jecn-saorc Bovrdouch/Marc Halloert
20241 Ace ROBY

21 236 Conrod TUYTTE/Michiel VERHAEGEN
22 58 u.;,;OONt-IIACLIOfOôo.<,...,;DOt#II.\CUOIl.o .•••• oOONI'AAC1JO

23 16 MoK VANNERUM/Johan VANNERUM/Jeon·luc BEHETS

24 44 Christophe PAMPEL/Moxim PAMPEL

25325 Bernard CLAES/Benoit PHILIPS
26245 Peter BECKERS/Borl VAN SAMANG
27 57 Jimmy DE BREUCKER/Bart VAN HAEREN

28 31 Kobe CLAES/Ricordo TEIXIERA
29 69 Nicokl$ HE/(MANS!Jo lAMMENS/Morkus PALITALA

30148 JeHr.yVAN HOOYDONK/Rodrigue GILLION

31 14 Dovy SUFFELEERS/Monno KUUS
32 9 Olivler HERMANS/Ch,i, VAN WOENSEl
33 50 Davy CONVENTS/Vi"ce,,1 CONVENTS/Ste", RAYMAKERS

34 27 Eric SlIPHORST/Cono IZEl.AAR/Mick DE JONGE

35257 Tim MICHIELS/LUC JANSSENS
36335 Ken CEUPPENS/Mork VAN DOORSLAfR/Tom CEUPPENS

37 21 Steve VANBELLINGEN/Wiebe WIJTZES

38 45 Krijn HORSTHUIS/Jos JORDENS

39 4 Philip DANIELS/ GIAVEDONO

- Not c/assified:
19 S'aven DEWULF/Jeromy HESSELS

333 Jecn-Pierre VERHOEVEN

22 Erik BRUYNOGHE/Aloin FRANSSEN

18 Xavier MEZQUITAIReiner WEISSHAUPT

32 Patrick BEll EN/Dimitri CUYVERS

Deldiche Racing by JOC Events

Mext Racing
DVB Racing
Mc Donold's Rocing
Bas Koeten Racing
Speedlover

Speedlover
M.Racing
JRMotorsport
Hamofa Motorsport
VGL Rocing
VR / Qvick Rocing

Tyreset . PK Racing
Teom Oejonckheere by Red "nI Rgciog

VR / Ovick Roci ng
Captain Racing
JJ Motorsport

Egelond Motorsport
Domec Racing
Sorq Rennsport
Team 5martoys by Red "nI Rocing

GD Sport

Vonnerum Motorsport
Euroracing

DZ Competition
MSE

QSR Rocing
MSTC
Skylimit Yokohama Race Team

QSR Rocing
Skylimit Yokohama Roce Tecm

Yokohama Power Rocing

Convents
Stichting Racing 4 Fun
QSR Rocing

CK Mechanics
Compar ••• Racing by EMC Motonpart

Domec Rocing

Norma M20 FC

Porsche 991
Ferrari458 Challenge
NormaM20 FC

WolfGB08

Porsche 991
Porsche 991
Radical SRJ si
BMWM3

BMWM3 GTR

Scker RAPX

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

Radical RXC

BMW M235i Cup

BMW M235i Cup

BMW Clubsporl

BMW M235i Cup

BMWM3

BMW Clubsporl

BMW M235i Cup

BMW Clubsport

BMW Clubsport

BMW E90325i

BMW M235i Cup

Ford Mustong

Ford Mustang

8MW Clubsporl

BMW Clubsporl

8MW Clubsporl

BMW C1ubsporl

BMWM3 GTR

BMW Clubsporl

RadicalSRS
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2:07:29.924

2:08:21.270

2:0B:23.855

2:07:43.775

2:07:59.530

2:08:15.776

2:08:46.B33
2:08:00.916

2:08:47.535

2:08:48.003

2:0B:2B.176
2:08:32.480

2:08:36.057

2:08:41.229
2:08:41.517

2:08:53.029

2:09:02.265

2:08:37.262
2:0B:51.700

2:08:52.524

2:08:53.764

2:09:00.967

2:09:06.64B

2:09: 15.060
2:09:18.481

2:09:41.262

2:08:57.605

2:09:09.733

2:09: 11.538

2:09:22.194

2:08:46.105

2:08:46.673

2:09: 1B. 785

2:09:24.581

2:09:35.325

2:09:49.370

2:09:4B.285
2:09:47.049

2:08:01.631

- 138.4
+51.346137.5

+53.931 137.5

1 Lop 134.9

1 Lop 134.6

1 Lop 134.3

1 Lap 133.8
2 Laps 131.3

2 Laps 130.5
2 Lops 130.5

3 Lops 127.6
3 Lops 127.5

3 Lops 127.4
3 Lops 127.4

3 Lops 127.4
3 Lops 127.2

3 Laps 127.0

4 Laps 124.2

4 Laps 123.9

4 Lops 123.9

4 Laps 123.9

4 Lops 123.8

4 Lops 123.7
4 Lops 123.5

4 Laps 123.5

4 Lops 123.1

5 Lops 120.6
5 Lops 120.4

5 Laps 120.4

5 Laps 120.2

6 Laps 117.5
6 Lops 117.5

6 Lops 117.0

6 Lops 116.9

6 Laps 116.7

6 Laps 116.5

8 Laps 110.1
11 Lops 100.4

17 Lops 82.1

21 2:26.005 172.7

22 2:32.815 165.0

19 2:31.048 166.9

23 2:28.816 169.4
28 2:31.495 166.4

22 2:32.791 165.0

21 2:30.778 167.2

27 2:40.842 156.8

24 2:38.83B 158.7

20 2:39.378 158.2

29 2:42.638 155.0

26 2:44.713153.1

21 2:42.834 154.8
15 2:43.475 154.2

16 2:44.882 152.9
16 2:46.735 151.2

17 2:46.477 151.5

14 2:46.404 151.5

20 2:46.680 151.3

19 2:48.614 149.5

16 2:52.340 146.3

14 2:57.539 142.0
21 2:51.753 146.8
19 2:44.413 153.4

12 2:59.102140.8
22 2:51.B91 146.7

24 2:58.988 140.9
21 3:01.358 139.0

25 2:59.589 140.4

24 2:42.906 154.8

13 2:53.135 145.6

25 2:52.120 146.5

23 3:03.565 137.4

25 3:03.858 137.1

15 3:05.4B7 135.9

15 3:02.844 137.9

13 2:39.940 157.6
18 3:08.829 133.5

8 2:46.196151.7

95 ~phoiIV~DE~STAATENITM...,.DELATREOUIlOSQ/.loMClOSE

von der Horst Motorsport
Speedlover

EMG Motorsport

DVB Racing

Beliën Molorsport

Racing Adventures / VOS

BMW Clubsporl

Pcrsche 997
BMW M3 E46

KTM X-Bow

BMW 120D

Focus va

5

1
4
3
4

29 1 :40:18.828
23 1 :09:05.729

22 1:11:04.196

19 1 :25:33.592

1 4:43.512

19 3:02.768 138.0
22 2:31.187166.8

20 2:38.178159.4

9 2:52.230 146.4

Track Status:
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BELCARENDURANCE CHAMPIONSHIP
SPA EURO RACE
RACE

PA·FRANCORCHAMP$ 7.003,9 m. Provisional Classification by Division

Nr. Drivers

8 K. WAUTERS 1 X. STEVENS / K. WAUTERS

2 F. THIERS/ H. THIERS
3 G. VERHEYEN/ V. DESPRIET

33 P. PAQUE/ G. PAISSE

- Not c1assified:
333 J. VERHOEVEN
95" YANDU STlAUN IT. DEUTlIf DUIOSQ/J.CLOS'

Team

Mext Racing
DVB Racing
Speedlaver
Speedlaver

Speedlaver
Racing Adventures / VDS

Best Lop
Cor CI Laps Total Time Gap Kph Lop Time Kph

Parsche991 42 2:08:21.270 137.5 22 2:32.815 165.0
Ferrari 458 Challenge 42 2:08:23.855 +2.585 137.5 19 2:31.048 166.9
Parsche991 41 2:08:15.776 1 Laps 134.3 22 2:32.791 165.0
Parsche991 41 2:08:46.833 1 Laps 133.8 21 2:30.778 167.2

Porsche 997 23 1 :09:05.729 139.9 22 2:31.187 166.8
FacusVS 0.0

701 L. DECOCK / ./ T. JOOSEN
2 705 D. HOUTHOOFD / F. BOUILLON
3 11 T. PIESSENS/ S. VAN LAERE/ .
4 25 W. JEURIS
5 4 P. DANIELS/ . GIAVEDONO

Oeldiche Rocing by JOC Events

Mc Danald's Racing
Bas Koeten Racing
M-Racing
Domec Racing

Narma M20 FC 42 2:07:29.924 138.4 21 2:26.005 172.7
Narma M20 FC 41 2:07:43.775 1 Laps 134.9 23 2:28.816 169.4
WallGB08 2 41 2:07:59.530 1 Laps 134.6 28 2:31.495 166.4
RadicalSR3SL 2 40 2:08:00.916 2 Laps 131.3 27 2:40.842 156.8
RadicalSR5 25 2:08:01.631 17 Laps 82.1 8 2:46.196 151.7

15 R.VERHOEVEN/ K. VERHOEVEN
2 412 R..THIENPONT / L BRANCKAERTS 1D. WAGTMANS

3 142 J. RASSE/ N. LAGRANGE
4240 G. DUMAREY
5 235 B. REDANT/ P. VANNESTE
6 34 E. QVICK / T. VAN ROMPUY
7 248 N. one / J. one
8 242 G. WERCKX
9 249 R. EDLAND / F. EGELAND

10 20 J. Baurdauch / M. Hallaer!
11 241 A. ROBY
12 236 C. TUYTIE / M. VERHAEGEN
13 16 M. VANNERUM 1 J. VANNERUM /1. BEHETS

14 245 P. BECKERS/ B. VAN SAMANG
15 148 J. VAN HOOYDONK / R. GILLION

- Not c1assified:
18 X. MEZQUITA / R.WEISSHAUPT

Hamofa Motorsport
VGL Racing
VR / Qvick Racing
Tyreset - PK Racing
Teom o..jonckhee •.• by Red Ani Rocing

VR / Qvick Racing
Captain Racing
JJ Motorsport
Egeland Motorsport
Domec Racing
Sorq Rennsport
Teom Smortoys by Red Ani Rating

Vannerum Motorsport
MSE
QSR Racing

DVB Racing

BMWM3 GTR 3 40 2:08:48.003 130.5 20 2:39.378 158.2
SakerRAPX 3 39 2:08:28.176 1 Laps 127.6 29 2:42.638 155.0
BMWM235i Cup 3 39 2:08:32.480 , Laps 127.5 26 2:44.713 153.1
BMWM235i Cup 3 39 2:08:36.057 1 Laps 127.4 21 2:42.834 154.8
BMWM235i Cup 3 39 2:08:41.229 1 Laps 127.4 15 2:43.475 154.2
BMWM235i Cup 3 39 2:08:41.517 1 Laps 127.4 16 2:44.882 152.9
BMWM235i Cup 3 39 2:08:53.029 1 Laps 127.2 16 2:46.735 151.2
BMWM235i Cup 3 39 2:09:02.265 1 laps 127.0 17 2:46.477 151.5
BMWM235i Cup 3 38 2:08:37.262 2 Laps 124.2 14 2:46.404 151.5
RadicalRXC 38 2:08:51.700 2 Laps 123.9 20 2:46.680 151.3
BMWM235i Cup 38 2:08:52.524 2 Laps 123.9 19 2:48.614 149.5
BMWM235i Cup 3 38 2:08:53.764 2 Laps 123.9 16 2:52.340 146.3
BMWM235i Cup 3 38 2:09:06.648 2 Laps 123.7 21 2:51.753 146.8
BMWM235i Cup 38 2:09:41.262 2 Laps 123.1 22 2:51.891 146.7
BMWM235i Cup 37 2:09:22.194 3 Laps 120.2 24 2:42.906 154.B

KTMX-Baw 19 1 :25:33.592 93.3 9 2:52.230 146.4

1 311 P. VAN SOELEN/ K. BOGAERTS
2 44 C. PAMPEL/ M. PAMPEL
3 14 D. SUFFELEERS/ M. KUUS
4 9 o. HERMANS/ C. VAN WOENSEL
5 21 S. VANBELLINGEN / W. WJJTZES

- Not c1assified:
22 E. BRUYNOGHE/ A. FRANSSEN
32 P. BEllEN / D. CUYVERS

JR Motorsport BMWM3
Euroracing BMWM3
Skylimil Yokohama Roce Teom Ford Mustang

Yokohama Power Racing FardMustang
Compo •• .: Roc::ingby EMG Mokmpott BMW M3 GTR

4 40 2:08:47.535 130.5 24 2:38.838 158.7
4 38 2:09:15.060 2 Laps 123.5 19 2:44.413 153.4

36 2 :08 :46.1 05 4 Laps 117.5 13 2:53.135 145.6
4 36 2:08:46.673 4 Laps 117.5 25 2:52.120 146.5
4 34 2:09:48.285 6 Laps 110.1 13 2:39.940 157.6

22 1:11 :04.196 130.1 20 2:38.178 159.4
1 4:43.512 88.9

EMG Motorsport BMWM3 E46
Beliën Motorsport BMW 1200

58 L.DOH~IACVO1G. DOH,..",CUO 1 L OO,..,..lACUO GD Sport BMWClubspart 38 2:09:00.967 123.8 14 2:57.539 142.0
2 325 B. CLAES/ B. PHILIPS DZ Competition BMWClubspar! 38 2:09:18.481 +17.514 123.5 12 2:59.102 140.8
3 57 J. DE BREUCKER/ B. VAN HAEREN QSR Racing BMWClubspart 37 2:08:57.605 1 Laps 120.6 24 2:58.988 140.9
4 31 K. CLAES/ R.TEIXIERA MSTC BMWClubspart 37 2:09:09.733 1 Laps 120.4 21 3:01.358 139.0
5 69 N_ HERM.ANSI J.lAM.I"U'NS 1 M. PALTTALA Skylimîl Yokohama Roce Teom BMWE90325; 37 2:09:11.538 1 Laps 120.4 25 2:59.589 140.4
6 50 D. CONVENTS 1Y. CONVENTS 1S. RAYMAKERS Convents BMWClubspart 36 2:09:18.785 2 Laps 117.0 23 3:03.565 137.4
7 27 E. SLiPHORST 1C. IZELMR 1M. DE JONGE 5tichting Racing 4 Fun BMWClubsport 36 2:09:24.581 2 Laps 116.9 25 3:03.858 137.1
8 257 T. MICHIELS / L. JANSSENS QSR Racing BMWClubspart 36 2:09:35.325 2 Laps 116.7 15 3:05.487 135.9
9 335 K. CEUPPENS 1M. VAN OOORSLAER/T. CEUPPENS CK Machanics BMWClubspart 36 2:09:49.370 2 Laps 116.5 15 3:02.844 137.9

10 45 K. HORSTHUIS/ J. JORDENS BMWClubspart 31 2:09:47.049 7 Laps 100.4 18 3:08.829 133.5- Not c1assified:
19 S. DEWULF/ J. HES5ELS/ . van der Horst Motorsport BMWClubspart 29 1 :40: 18.828 121.5 19 3:02.768 138.0

·'·'~ilPublished at: . Track Status:
Roce Director:
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